
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Franklin, WI1 Middleton Sport Bowl 953 2,695

Cottage Grove, WI2 Coachz Pro Shop Spare Savers 618 2,677

Kenosha, WI3 Border Buddies 334 2,673

Hartland, WI4 Team H5G 676 2,657

Kenosha, WI5 Seligas Pro Shop 335 2,645

Deerfield, WI6 Nice Curves 479 2,644

Hartland, WI7 Bowlers Extreme Pro Shop 810 2,642

Kenosha, WI8 Let Me Take Another Selfie 331 2,638

Muskego, WI9 BHQ Divas 896 2,611

Sussex, WI10 Team H5G 982 2,609

Hilbert, WI11 Pla-Mor Lanes 1 660 2,573

Appleton, WI12 We Made It 1034 2,566

Neenah, WI13 Whitetail Lanes 583 2,559

Milwaukee, WI14 Village Bowl 983 2,556

La Crosse, WI15 Tipsy Tribe 216 2,547

Kenosha, WI16 Frankie D's 332 2,507

Waukesha, WI17 Four Ready To Go 220 2,504

Waukesha, WI18 Team Self Esteem 527 2,476

Waukesha, WI19 Plush Four 219 2,470

Hartland, WI20 Super Singles 528 2,465

Sun Prairie, WI21 Nice Rack!! 615 2,459

Waukesha, WI22 Shepherd Chiro 62 2,421

Germantown, WI23 Madison Style 635 2,405

Mosinee, WI24 DWL Thursday 112 2,396

Stevens Point, WI25 Mid State Truck - 1 464 2,390

Hilbert, WI26 Pla Mor Lanes 2 661 2,388

Sun Prairie, WI27 Coachz Pro Shop 617 2,387

Beaver Dam, WI28 Barbecue Sauce 482 2,385

Milwaukee, WI29 Do What We Do 858 2,356

Edgerton, WI30 Island Bar & Grill 61 2,321

The lowest score to cash is 2638.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team  563 & Under, Handicapped

Racine, WI1 Bowling Pals 596 2,024

Pardeeville, WI2 Brother 1 938 2,000

Manitowoc, WI3 Green Team 930 1,987

Lake Tomahawk, WI4 Island City #4 183 1,986

Belgium, WI5 R. L. Pizzeria 698 1,979

Port Washington, WI6 Centre Court 907 1,964

Portage, WI7 Kratz Funeral Home II 318 1,949

Comstock, WI8 Dane Arthur Real Estate Agency 462 1,940

Glenwood City, WI9 Rossbach 1 367 1,938

Howards Grove, WI10 Stange Construction 128 1,930

La Crosse, WI11 Cotter Pin 833 1,927
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team  563 & Under, Handicapped

Clear Lake, WI12 Clear Lake True Value 460 1,926

Valders, WI13 Schuh Factory II 540 1,923

Fairchild, WI14 Augusta Tire & Auto 98 1,922

Janesville, WI15 Block Diesel 475 1,918

West Allis, WI16 So Bad!!! 814 1,915

Mount Hope, WI17 Zinkle's Piggly Wiggly II 350 1,906

Hayward, WI18 Kruger's 161 1,901

Abrams, WI18 Matt's Service II 522 1,901

Elkhart Lake, WI20 Misfits 589 1,900

Cumberland, WI21 Dale's Twin Pines 56 1,899

Waukesha, WI21 Holler Girls #2 974 1,899

West Allis, WI23 Skenadore Team 249 1,897

Shawano, WI23 All Season Repair 634 1,897

Mercer, WI25 Big Shots Bar and Grill 1 769 1,892

Onalaska, WI26 Krazy L 77 1,890

Wisc Rapids, WI27 Bowlmor 5 363 1,888

Scandinavia, WI28 Pin Droppers 500 1,878

Sheboygan, WI29 Hoiday Trims 239 1,876

Racine, WI30 Pin Pals 597 1,874

The lowest score to cash is 1790.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team  564 - 607, Handicapped

Redgranite, WI1 Doggers 903 2,134

Augusta, WI2 Stockyard 97 2,112

Clermont, IA3 Modern Woodman 346 2,070

New Lisbon, WI4 Oakdale Credit Union 340 2,064

West Union, IA5 Blowing Out The Wicks 348 2,038

Hilbert, WI6 Queens Of The Gutter 48 2,035

Amherst, WI7 Custer Countryside Const. 496 2,034

Marathon, WI8 Tipsy Pinsters 614 2,026

Sharon, WI9 Trashy Women 1008 2,013

Random Lake, WI10 Jolly Good 691 2,010

Johnson Creek, WI11 EZ Promotions #2 268 2,009

Clintonville, WI12 Pin Jumper's 668 1,984

Lodi, WI13 Rocky's Masonry I 315 1,982

Watertown, WI14 Wolff Pack 381 1,976

Grafton, WI14 Cedars III Ladies - Team 7 946 1,976

Cleveland, WI16 Gravel Pit 127 1,973

Belleville, WI17 Just Us Girls 102 1,959

Watertown, WI18 Striking Bees 380 1,958

Wisc Rapids, WI19 Bowlmor 4 362 1,957

Baraboo, WI20 Stun Pals 357 1,954

Eagle, WI21 The Real McCoys 271 1,949

Bonduel, WI21 Mine's In The Gutter 644 1,949
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team  564 - 607, Handicapped

Waunakee, WI23 Timeless 136 1,943

Luxemburg, WI24 Jason's Girls 791 1,942

Altoona, WI25 She It's 759 1,939

Seymour, WI26 Wally's Seymour Bowl 995 1,933

Germantown, WI27 Less Thumb 456 1,931

Monroe, WI27 Siegel Team 623 1,931

Twin Lakes, WI27 Foremost Electric 914 1,931

Stevens Point, WI30 Kubisiak Team 444 1,930

The lowest score to cash is 1892.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team  608 & Up, Handicapped

fifield, WI1 Phillips Lanes I 322 3,288

Steuben, WI2 Brent's Bowling Babes 347 3,200

West Bend, WI3 Full Rack Atttack 757 3,135

Pleasant Prairie, WI4 Dangerous Dames 291 3,090

Fond du Lac, WI5 Ledgeview Lanes 343 3,079

Kenosha, WI6 Border Buddies 334 3,066

West Allis, WI7 Spare Me The Drama 866 3,057

Watertown, WI8 T-Rollers 379 3,056

Hartland, WI9 Team H5G 676 3,038

Shawano, WI10 Hot Rodders 564 3,037

Sheboygan, WI11 Sheboygan Chiropractic 240 3,033

Union Grove, WI12 B.A.S. #1 488 3,032

Oconomowoc, WI13 Mapleway Bowl 449 3,028

New Berlin, WI13 Alley-Oops 681 3,028

Kenosha, WI15 Let Me Take Another Selfie 331 3,019

West Allis, WI16 Gutterlicious 870 3,018

Belgium, WI17 Mueller Sales & Service 696 3,017

Sussex, WI18 American Ent #1 311 3,010

Eau Claire, WI18 Eau Claire Strikers 675 3,010

Milwaukee, WI20 Fire Balls - Milwaukee 900 3,009

Brillion, WI21 Manitowoc Street Pub 879 3,008

Neenah, WI22 Lamers Dairy 1 556 3,007

Cudahy, WI23 Four's Company 417 3,005

Milwaukee, WI23 Amelia's 1017 3,005

Green Bay, WI25 Ashwaubenon Lanes 894 2,998

Aniwa, WI26 Lisa's Lakeside 114 2,997

Hilbert, WI26 Pla Mor Lanes 2 661 2,997

Franklin, WI28 Middleton Sport Bowl 953 2,992

Hartland, WI29 Pin Ups 1018 2,985

West Bend, WI30 Cary's Angels 890 2,984

The lowest score to cash is 2925.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles  279 & Under, Handicapped

Campbellsport, WI1 Fay Jaclyn   \ Garbisch Rachel 576 1,040

Portage, WI2 Fish Lisa L.  \ Koch Rebecca 125 1,033

Grafton, WI3 Macleish Marnie   \ Stanisch Abby N. 940 1,028

Chippewa Falls, WI4 McHugh Samantha R.  \ Baldeshwiler
Christina K.

213 1,026

Kendall, WI5 Fowler Lorikay   \ Jackson Rebecca S. 971 1,023

Portage, WI6 Kratz Michelle A.  \ Hertzfeldt Peggy K. 318 1,018

Mountain, WI7 School Makayla E.  \ Krueger Paige M. 755 1,017

Chilton, WI8 Mallmann Carol E.  \ Ortlieb Andrea 81 1,008

Sussex, WI8 Walowski Shannon N.  \ Graham Terri A. 311 1,008

Manitowoc, WI10 Anhalt Kylie K.  \ Bright Dawn M. 930 1,004

Cumberland, WI11 Bickle Roslyn S.  \ Hanson Kaitlin 55 999

Horicon, WI12 Thomsen Erin L.  \ Schmude Casey A. 686 997

Westby, WI13 Mickelson Laurie A.  \ Lium Ashley S. 504 993

Fairchild, WI14 Zillmer Bridget A.  \ Laxson Jennifer E. 98 985

Wisc Rapids, WI15 Kukainis Mara A.  \ Kukainis-Baer Maija
M.

363 984

Cudahy, WI16 LeCount Nicole K.  \ Vliet Laura A. 40 983

West Allis, WI16 Freismuth Donna L.  \ Anniuk Theresa A. 866 983

Janesville, WI18 Heise Mary K.  \ Schulze Mary J. 298 981

La Crosse, WI18 Koltermann Kinsey L.  \ Feahner May M. 833 981

Mattoon, WI20 Osborn Becky L.  \ Findlay Debi 109 980

Brodhead, WI21 Clark Barbara J.  \ Johnson Sheryl A. 148 978

Saukville, WI21 Johnson Carlen M.  \ Oden Trina J. 722 978

Osseo, WI21 Hays Melissa M.  \ Varpness Karen L. 902 978

West Allis, WI24 Anny Michelle L.  \ OKopinski Lynn R. 249 977

Portage, WI25 Hinze Stacy L.  \ Musiedlak Kim A. 124 973

Augusta, WI26 Lighthizer Katie M.  \ Feirn Haley 97 971

Pleasant  Prairie, WI26 Ealy Tanya L.  \ Naylor Samone 926 971

Lake Tomahawk, WI28 Ward Heather L.  \ O'Neill Katrina H. 182 968

Shawano, WI29 Thuss Michelle M.  \ Craig Kim M. 647 967

Elkhart Lake, WI30 Leischner Jody L.  \ Flood Lynn M. 589 966

The lowest score to cash is 908.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles  280 - 307, Handicapped

New Holstein, WI1 Kuepper Jean C.  \ Berghuis Lori L. 179 1,119

Ellison Bay, WI2 Moore Kim   \ Polcen Rose M. 652 1,097

Hammond, WI3 Duda Nicole M.  \ Achterhof Donna E. 512 1,090

Janesville, WI4 Arpiainen Kimberly M.  \ Grover Renee S. 829 1,083

Horicon, WI5 Grotelueschen Sarah K.  \ Curro Jennifer
L.

686 1,080

Muskego, WI6 Sadowski Veronica A.  \ Jungbluth Christie
H.

207 1,079

Franklin, WI7 Hill Kimberly L.  \ Thousand Katelyn A. 274 1,072
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles  280 - 307, Handicapped

Waupun, WI8 Schmuhl Dawn L.  \ Bade Sandy L. 585 1,065

Rhinelander, WI9 Weber Leone E.  \ Kinsch Amy M. 467 1,057

Merrill, WI10 Messick KeriJo   \ Hanke LuAnn E. 79 1,054

Fond du Lac, WI11 Compton Teresa J.  \ Snyder Marcia J. 342 1,052

Oconomowoc, WI12 Kukowski Anna M.  \ Brys Nancy M. 910 1,050

Evansville, WI13 Pyper Iris M.  \ Tate Sonia S. 780 1,049

Delavan, WI13 Zellmer Susan R.  \ Delong Mollie A. 1009 1,049

Brandon, WI15 Hawkins Ashley K.  \ Crook Katie L. 94 1,048

Belleville, WI16 Bjorlo Chanel D.  \ Gaede Alexandria M. 102 1,045

Manitowoc, WI16 Krueger Jean M.  \ Rathsack Kerri E. 189 1,045

Berlin, WI18 Trampf Christine A.  \ Drover Lori A. 5 1,043

Germantown, WI19 Johnson Mary E.  \ Ellenbecker Amy L. 604 1,042

Green Bay, WI20 Freward Ellen   \ Freward Tracie 394 1,041

Hammond, WI21 Gardner Tina M.  \ Fermanich Dara L. 512 1,040

Middleton, WI22 Baures Crystal J.  \ Acker Christine M. 580 1,034

Menomonie, WI22 Waters Nichole K.  \ Richardson Kari J. 708 1,034

Adams, WI24 Whitebear Sharon D.  \ Schonasky
Danielle

306 1,033

Osceola, WI24 Collova Pamela A.  \ Hinz Louise M. 545 1,033

fifield, WI26 Overby Jennifer A.  \ Harbison Deann G. 322 1,032

Vulcan, MI26 DeCremer Denise M.  \ Porthouse Lynn M. 786 1,032

Evansville, WI28 Parsons Karen S.  \ Wentworth Ward
Jessica L.

780 1,028

Onalaska, WI29 Hinds Barbara J.  \ Ritter Elizabeth R. 223 1,026

Milwaukee, WI29 Klos Lisa M.  \ Klos Jessica R. 721 1,026

The lowest score to cash is 975.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 308 & Up, Handicapped

Watertown, WI1 Stocker Laurie   \ Lashore Patricia M. 18 1,622

Lake Geneva, WI2 Weber Ellen R.  \ Bergman Lucille M. 400 1,620

Pleasant  Prairie, WI3 Jamrog Catherine   \ Kasperczyk Judy A. 922 1,604

Germantown, WI4 Bruce Dawn M.  \ Williams Susan J. 456 1,601

Stevens Point, WI4 Vandehey Annette C.  \ Dake Jaymi L. 464 1,601

Fond du Lac, WI6 Schultz Debbie A.  \ Amundson Meghan
M.

343 1,575

Shawano, WI7 Thiel Rosie M.  \ Buss Sharon J. 564 1,568

Clinton, WI8 Denison-Hutchinson Jessica K.  \ Doolan
Ashlie E.

1010 1,561

Sheboygan, WI9 Thao Sindey P.  \ Shircel Diana L. 240 1,556

Fond du Lac, WI10 Jacak Courtney M.  \ Wrzesinske Renee J. 794 1,551

Kendall, WI11 Herrewig Kelly M.  \ Lindley-Schendel
Tracy J.

457 1,550

Wauwatosa, WI12 Larson Samantha M.  \ Vetter Jill M. 15 1,542

Clintonville, WI12 Roehl Ashley K.  \ Radtke Angela L. 665 1,542

Milwaukee, WI14 McCue Lourdette L.  \ Kosoris Jennifer N. 434 1,539
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 308 & Up, Handicapped

Waukesha, WI15 Weber Christine A.  \ Daschner Susan 220 1,532

Milwaukee, WI16 Johnson Mitsuyo   \ Wilson Karen J. 1017 1,519

Kenosha, WI17 Turner DeeAnne M.  \ Holland Christina
E.

336 1,518

Milwaukee, WI18 Mijokovic Lori A.  \ Meifert Corinne C. 1017 1,517

Muskego, WI19 Kloss Kimberly A.  \ Boelter Charly 896 1,516

Plymouth, WI20 Suemnicht Tracy L.  \ Gilles Haley E. 537 1,513

Watertown, WI21 Kreitzman Patricia   \ Rayburn Lois L. 18 1,509

Cashton, WI21 Bambenek Holly M.  \ Kneifl Dina J. 975 1,509

Tomah, WI23 Riedesel Stephanie J.  \ Riedesel Briana M. 229 1,506

Hilbert, WI24 Westbrook Stephanie S.  \ Cleveland Joy
M.

661 1,504

Scandinavia, WI25 Krause Missy A.  \ Pliska Flonnie A. 501 1,503

New Berlin, WI26 Van Den Berg Cynthia R.  \ Schaal
Amanda M.

636 1,501

Bonduel, WI27 Wegner Sherry L.  \ Huebner Tammy M. 645 1,498

Hilbert, WI28 Posnanski Emma   \ Hinz Marissa A. 660 1,497

Beaver Dam, WI28 Fischbach Melissa M.  \ VanderBunt
Amanda M.

724 1,497

Milwaukee, WI28 Schrank Natia R.  \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 858 1,497

The lowest score to cash is 1431.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Kenosha, WI1 Gerou Savannah   \ Wolf Courtney J. 335 1,435

Sussex, WI2 Komorowski Olivia R.  \ McHenry
Michele L.

982 1,380

Hartland, WI3 Brown Traci L.  \ Burt Nicole E. 810 1,362

Hilbert, WI4 Posnanski Emma   \ Hinz Marissa A. 660 1,356

Muskego, WI5 Mattila Laura M.  \ Schalow Rachel M. 896 1,354

Muskego, WI6 Kloss Kimberly A.  \ Boelter Charly 896 1,351

Neenah, WI7 Beyer Carlene E.  \ Bembenek Stephanie
A.

583 1,343

Franklin, WI8 Ronde Suzanne D.  \ Roventini Rochelle L. 953 1,342

Stevens Point, WI9 Vandehey Annette C.  \ Dake Jaymi L. 464 1,331

Waukesha, WI10 Weber Christine A.  \ Daschner Susan 220 1,316

Hartland, WI11 Oleniczak Ashley R.  \ Zwiefelhofer
Katelyn

676 1,314

Stevens Point, WI12 Somers Tracy M.  \ Kleutgen Nicole M. 464 1,305

Kenosha, WI13 Schulz Sharon A.  \ Koch Kim A. 333 1,301

Milwaukee, WI14 Schrank Natia R.  \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 858 1,284

Cashton, WI15 Bambenek Holly M.  \ Kneifl Dina J. 975 1,278

Sun Prairie, WI16 Yelk Hannah R.  \ LaVine Taylor A. 615 1,268

Beaver Dam, WI17 Fischbach Melissa M.  \ VanderBunt
Amanda M.

724 1,266

Sussex, WI18 Hoehnen Cassie L.  \ Hoehnen Jaelynn M. 982 1,263
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Sun Prairie, WI19 Lo Stephanie S.  \ Lo Mary A. 617 1,259

Delafield, WI20 Torosian Jessica R.  \ Schwab Courtney 767 1,252

Green Bay, WI21 Lafave Wendy M.  \ Hoffmann Kim M. 892 1,240

Waukesha, WI22 Herman Lucy M.  \ Rockteschel Char M. 62 1,231

Sheboygan, WI23 Meyer Debra   \ Meyer Michelle M. 284 1,229

Menasha, WI24 Juedes Michelle L.  \ Young Denise M. 454 1,228

Fitchburg, WI25 Werronen Kristy A.  \ Nelson Patty 619 1,225

Franklin, WI26 Zawistowski Donna G.  \ Jirsa Megan L. 953 1,224

Milwaukee, WI27 Karinen Courtnee A.  \ Kickbush Jessica R. 983 1,221

Hilbert, WI28 VanAkkeren Holly L.  \ Gabsch Stephanie
M.

660 1,216

Cottage Grove, WI29 Murphy Becky   \ Pollentier Brittany L. 618 1,213

Cottage Grove, WI30 Foertsch Taylor N.  \ Turner Amanda C. 618 1,208

Appleton, WI30 Clemins Jennifer A.  \ Schmal Rachel A. 1024 1,208

The lowest score to cash is 1259.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hilbert, WI1 Westbrook Stephanie S. 661 750

Green Bay, WI2 Polomis Beth A. 892 732

Muskego, WI3 Borowski Lisa M. 909 724

Hartland, WI4 Labinski Shannon K. 810 723

Delafield, WI5 Torosian Jessica R. 767 719

Kenosha, WI6 Wolf Courtney J. 335 718

Neenah, WI7 Beyer Carlene E. 583 715

Racine, WI8 Schwartz Stephanie P. 990 709

Kenosha, WI9 Lenegar Brittany N. 335 698

Appleton, WI10 Stary Morgan M. 1034 693

Sussex, WI11 Komorowski Olivia R. 982 687

Neenah, WI12 Blank Kelly J. 583 681

Waukesha, WI13 Wheat Victoria L. 219 678

Waukesha, WI14 Mastopietro Elizabeth 219 676

Beaver Dam, WI14 VanderBunt Amanda M. 724 676

Hilbert, WI16 Gabsch Stephanie M. 660 671

Hartland, WI16 Zwiefelhofer Katelyn 676 671

Hartland, WI18 Burt Nicole E. 810 669

Franklin, WI19 Ronde Suzanne D. 953 668

Franklin, WI20 Zawistowski Donna G. 953 665

Hilbert, WI21 Posnanski Emma 660 664

Milwaukee, WI21 Gilbert-Jones Malika 858 664

Cottage Grove, WI23 Pollentier Brittany L. 618 663

Milwaukee, WI23 Kickbush Jessica R. 983 663

Waukesha, WI25 Cronce Dianne L. 527 656

New Berlin, WI26 Loveland Janine E. 436 655

Franklin, WI26 Roventini Rochelle L. 953 655
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Sheboygan, WI28 Schmit Amy Jo 287 650

Menasha, WI28 Juedes Michelle L. 454 650

Janesville, WI30 Clatworthy Kathleen A. 831 649

The lowest score to cash is 636.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles  137 & Under, Handicapped

Portage, WI1 Hertzfeldt Peggy K. 318 594

West Bend, WI2 Downey Katie M. 757 576

Niagara, WI3 Towns Rebecca L. 116 574

Valders, WI4 Pankratz Ricki J. 540 571

Lake Tomahawk, WI5 O'Neill Katrina H. 182 569

Cumberland, WI6 Yawn Crystal D. 304 562

Watertown, WI7 Wright Carli J. 379 555

Racine, WI8 Vargas Jerika M. 596 554

Watertown, WI9 Scheel Angelica A. 380 553

Danbury, WI10 Olson Susan K. 572 551

Augusta, WI11 Feirn Haley 97 548

Waunakee, WI11 Siebold Jennifer L. 964 548

New London, WI13 Zitzelsberger Crystal A. 792 544

Turtle Lake, WI14 Vadnais Danielle 458 539

Cumberland, WI15 Huebner Jennifer S. 56 538

Milwaukee, WI16 Ellenbecker Laura J. 607 536

Waukesha, WI17 Molitor Rhonda 218 535

Whitewater, WI17 Henneman Stacey L. 265 535

Abrams, WI17 Duescher Katie J. 522 535

Redgranite, WI17 Sharp Carolyn V. 903 535

Onalaska, WI21 Winchester Ann L. 610 531

Allenton, WI22 Mateske Sara L. 89 528

Fairchild, WI23 Zillmer Bridget A. 98 527

Mattoon, WI23 Findlay Debi 109 527

Howards Grove, WI23 Stange Erin M. 131 527

Wisc Rapids, WI23 Kukainis-Baer Maija M. 363 527

Jackson, WI23 Liesener Linda H. 756 527

Fort Atkinson, WI28 Achilli Patty M. 266 526

Cashton, WI28 Thurston Jennifer R. 835 526

Franklin, WI30 Roach Kerry R. 95 524

La Crosse, WI30 Feahner May M. 833 524

The lowest score to cash is 466.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles  138 - 155, Handicapped

Waupaca, WI1 Hills Brooke P. 404 607

Fond du Lac, WI2 Leblanc Haley A. 101 601
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles  138 - 155, Handicapped

Plymouth, WI3 Bartel Tiffany A. 289 596

Onalaska, WI4 Ritter Elizabeth R. 223 594

Waunakee, WI5 Marshman Darla J. 136 593

Amherst, WI5 Pirk Michelle T. 496 593

Lone Rock, WI7 Freel Amanda L. 677 583

Fort Atkinson, WI8 Yandry Pamela K. 257 582

Oconomowoc, WI9 Maglio Debbie A. 450 578

River Falls, WI10 Arneson Deanna E. 490 574

Brandon, WI11 Hawkins Ashley K. 94 573

Hudson, WI11 Einum Jennifer 705 573

Hudson, WI11 Klatt Nicole E. 707 573

Waterloo, WI14 Schwedrsky Haley E. 252 571

Muskego, WI15 Nau Cherie M. 209 570

Vulcan, MI15 DeCremer Denise M. 786 570

Colfax, WI17 Harmon Melissa M. 735 568

East Troy, WI18 Bartley Kim M. 949 567

Howards Grove, WI19 Boys Courtney K. 131 566

Onalaska, WI19 Gourley Marcia L. 226 566

Elkhart Lake, WI19 Felsinger Kim M. 589 566

Jackson, WI22 Martin Susan L. 426 565

Fort Atkinson, WI22 Allard Taylor J. 257 565

Watertown, WI24 Johnson Rebecca S. 171 563

Ripon, WI25 Lindow Casey 91 562

Pleasant  Prairie, WI25 Schipper Florence M. 922 562

Tomahawk, WI25 Warmuth Karli 1028 562

Glenwood City, WI28 Foster Brittany 368 561

Oconomowoc, WI28 Kruger Michelle F. 449 561

Redgranite, WI28 Shafer Diane 533 561

Clintonville, WI28 Beyer Nicole J. 992 561

The lowest score to cash is 506.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles  156 & Up, Handicapped

Fort Atkinson, WI1 Klocek Brianna L. 254 874

Ellison Bay, WI2 Polcen Rose M. 652 869

Hammond, WI3 Fermanich Dara L. 512 866

Hilbert, WI4 Westbrook Stephanie S. 661 852

Port Washington, WI5 Hackbarth Diane L. 683 840

Belleville, WI6 Gaede Alexandria M. 102 830

Wittenberg, WI6 Resch Jennifer L. 115 830

Cottage Grove, WI8 Paull Stephanie 355 826

Muskego, WI9 Borowski Lisa M. 909 823

Sheboygan, WI10 Zitzer Shelly A. 287 822

West Union, IA11 Wolcott Tanya N. 348 821

Schofield, WI12 Masco Georgia L. 64 820
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles  156 & Up, Handicapped

Watertown, WI12 Blanke Amanda J. 237 820

Abrams, WI14 Paplham Jennifer J. 520 819

Menasha, WI15 Cayer Amber M. 771 815

Watertown, WI16 Eicksteadt Amy M. 734 812

Milwaukee, WI16 Zimdars Savannah J. 983 812

Union Grove, WI18 Crenshaw Gina N. 627 810

Port Washingtn, WI18 Osness Tami 731 810

Janesville, WI20 Manthei Patricia A. 298 809

Germantown, WI20 Kuntz Michelle R. 608 809

Watertown, WI22 Moldenhauer Christine L. 472 808

Marinette, WI23 Johnson Michelle J. 192 807

Hartland, WI23 Kasten Sara E. 528 807

Fond du Lac, WI25 Jacak Courtney M. 794 806

Tomah, WI26 Riedesel Gail A. 230 805

Baraboo, WI26 Reetz Cassie 357 805

Cudahy, WI26 Burger Tiffany A. 812 805

Amherst, WI29 Johannes Rebecca J. 496 804

Evansville, WI30 Carlson Erica J. 782 803

The lowest score to cash is 733.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events  137 & Under, Handicapped

West Bend, WI1 Downey Katie M. 757 1,740

Portage, WI2 Hertzfeldt Peggy K. 318 1,701

Augusta, WI3 Feirn Haley 97 1,635

Waunakee, WI4 Siebold Jennifer L. 964 1,585

Lake Tomahawk, WI5 O'Neill Katrina H. 182 1,548

West Allis, WI6 Freismuth Donna L. 866 1,544

Redgranite, WI7 Sharp Carolyn V. 903 1,543

Brownsville, WI8 Hoff Melinda S. 727 1,541

New Holstein, WI9 Marquardt Olivia C. 179 1,533

Turtle Lake, WI10 Vadnais Danielle 458 1,531

Watertown, WI11 Wright Carli J. 379 1,515

Racine, WI11 Vargas Jerika M. 596 1,515

Janesville, WI11 Chesebro Kathy L. 826 1,515

Manitowoc, WI14 Bright Dawn M. 930 1,512

Cumberland, WI15 Yawn Crystal D. 304 1,511

New London, WI16 Zitzelsberger Crystal A. 792 1,501

Belleville, WI17 Bjorlo Chanel D. 102 1,499

Mosinee, WI18 DeJaynes Miranda M. 916 1,498

Cashton, WI19 Thurston Jennifer R. 835 1,497

Johnson Creek, WI20 Riemer Karla C. 742 1,495

Mattoon, WI21 Findlay Debi 109 1,488

West Allis, WI22 McCarron Tracy M. 814 1,486

Wisc Rapids, WI23 Kukainis-Baer Maija M. 363 1,484
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events  137 & Under, Handicapped

Horicon, WI24 Grotelueschen Sarah K. 686 1,481

Valders, WI25 Pankratz Ricki J. 540 1,479

Fairchild, WI26 Zillmer Bridget A. 98 1,478

Rockland, WI26 Thompson Debbie L. 1016 1,478

Evansville, WI28 Wentworth Ward Jessica L. 780 1,476

Waukesha, WI29 Steffens Kirstin 974 1,475

Juneau, WI29 Farmer Jennie L. 981 1,475

The lowest score to cash is 1348.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events  156 & Up, Handicapped

Clintonville, WI1 Radtke Angela L. 665 2,418

Watertown, WI2 Lashore Patricia M. 18 2,414

Beaver Dam, WI3 Fischbach Melissa M. 724 2,401

Belgium, WI4 Pagel Janelle N. 696 2,388

West Union, IA5 Wolcott Tanya N. 348 2,387

Stevens Point, WI6 Dake Jaymi L. 464 2,385

Lake Geneva, WI7 Weber Ellen R. 400 2,370

Milwaukee, WI8 Zimdars Savannah J. 983 2,369

Ellison Bay, WI9 Polcen Rose M. 652 2,350

Kenosha, WI10 Holland Christina E. 336 2,349

Pardeeville, WI11 Smith Nicole L. 939 2,348

Milwaukee, WI12 Bergsbaken Joyce M. 312 2,343

Milwaukee, WI12 Mijokovic Lori A. 1017 2,343

Racine, WI14 Mertins-Elliott Kris L. 597 2,342

Hayward, WI15 Williams Jennafer A. 160 2,341

Lake Geneva, WI16 Bergman Lucille M. 400 2,339

Fond du Lac, WI17 Amundson Meghan M. 343 2,330

Waukesha, WI18 Wheat Victoria L. 219 2,326

Bonduel, WI18 Wegner Sherry L. 645 2,326

Shawano, WI20 Thiel Rosie M. 564 2,320

Theresa, WI21 Kind Jerilyn 882 2,317

Fond du Lac, WI22 Jacak Courtney M. 794 2,316

Amherst, WI23 Johannes Rebecca J. 496 2,315

Hartland, WI23 Kasten Sara E. 528 2,315

Pleasant  Prairie, WI23 Kasperczyk Judy A. 922 2,315

Wisc Rapids, WI26 Johnson Tina J. 361 2,314

Hilbert, WI27 Cleveland Joy M. 661 2,308

New Holstein, WI28 Stumpf Brenda L. 51 2,307

Juneau, WI28 Nehls Chelsea A. 803 2,307

Union Grove, WI30 Felks Holly S. 488 2,305

The lowest score to cash is 2171.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events 138 - 155, Handicapped

Osceola, WI1 Thompson Heather L. 549 1,762

Lone Rock, WI2 Freel Amanda L. 677 1,729

Monona, WI3 Prucha Kari L. 862 1,676

Germantown, WI4 Williams Susan J. 456 1,670

Waupaca, WI5 Hills Brooke P. 404 1,657

Amherst, WI6 Pirk Michelle T. 496 1,643

Waukesha, WI7 Birschbach Jennifer L. 968 1,639

Milwaukee, WI8 Johnson Mitsuyo 1017 1,614

Abrams, WI9 Wojta Tina L. 521 1,608

New Lisbon, WI10 Erler Carrie M. 338 1,603

Lodi, WI11 Swadley Tonya T. 316 1,599

Hudson, WI11 Klatt Nicole E. 707 1,599

Cudahy, WI13 Augustynowicz Eileen C. 28 1,597

Tomahawk, WI13 Warmuth Karli 1028 1,597

Pleasant Prairie, WI15 Albrecht Shirley M. 295 1,595

fifield, WI16 Harbison Deann G. 322 1,591

River Falls, WI17 Arneson Deanna E. 490 1,588

Baraboo, WI18 Kraemer Tiffany J. 357 1,587

Monticello, WI19 Finn Kathryn M. 718 1,585

Black Earth, WI19 Huseth Lindsay M. 887 1,585

Elkhorn, WI19 Leitzke Anna M. 957 1,585

Howards Grove, WI22 Stange Jennifer L. 128 1,584

West Allis, WI22 Malchow Sara L. 872 1,584

Fort Atkinson, WI24 Allard Taylor J. 257 1,583

Campbellsport, WI25 Garbisch Rachel 576 1,582

Pembine, WI26 Truitt Linda L. 807 1,581

Berlin, WI27 Drover Lori A. 5 1,579

Aniwa, WI27 Petersen Shirley J. 114 1,579

Waupaca, WI29 Johnson Darlene M. 747 1,578

Osceola, WI30 Schrock Heidi L. 547 1,577

Vulcan, MI30 Gruszczynski Dawn R. 785 1,577

The lowest score to cash is 1471.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Kenosha, WI1 Wolf Courtney J. 335 2,260

Hartland, WI2 Burt Nicole E. 810 2,137

Racine, WI3 Schwartz Stephanie P. 990 2,134

Sussex, WI4 Komorowski Olivia R. 982 2,092

Cashton, WI5 Kneifl Dina J. 975 2,075

Neenah, WI6 Beyer Carlene E. 583 2,070

Delafield, WI7 Torosian Jessica R. 767 2,044

Milwaukee, WI8 Kickbush Jessica R. 983 2,036

Hartland, WI9 Labinski Shannon K. 810 2,029

Cottage Grove, WI10 Pollentier Brittany L. 618 2,019
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Franklin, WI10 Ronde Suzanne D. 953 2,019

Hartland, WI12 Zwiefelhofer Katelyn 676 2,017

Shawano, WI13 Buss Sharon J. 564 2,003

Stevens Point, WI14 Kleutgen Nicole M. 464 2,000

Milwaukee, WI14 Gilbert-Jones Malika 858 2,000

Hilbert, WI16 Westbrook Stephanie S. 661 1,985

Waukesha, WI17 Wheat Victoria L. 219 1,975

Beaver Dam, WI18 VanderBunt Amanda M. 724 1,969

Franklin, WI19 Roventini Rochelle L. 953 1,968

Hilbert, WI20 Posnanski Emma 660 1,963

Muskego, WI21 Boelter Charly 896 1,956

Sun Prairie, WI22 Lo Mary A. 617 1,955

Sun Prairie, WI23 Breunig Cheryl A. 617 1,949

Waukesha, WI24 Weber Christine A. 220 1,944

Appleton, WI25 Kent Erin N. 1034 1,927

Hilbert, WI26 Gabsch Stephanie M. 660 1,924

Kenosha, WI27 Colclasure Lori 334 1,919

Kenosha, WI28 Zagar Stephanie 334 1,916

Cottage Grove, WI29 Turner Amanda C. 618 1,915

Sussex, WI30 Hoehnen Jaelynn M. 982 1,913

The lowest score to cash is 1886.
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